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Pos. St. No. Name Class Time 1 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10.

Bahn A     (5300m, 180m)
1-121 2-122 3-123 4-124 5-125 6-126 7-127 8-128 9-129 10-130

11-131 F

1. Yordanov Teodor Bahn A - Lang 37:31 10:20:29 (2) 10:24:04 (1) 10:26:28 (1) 10:33:52 (1) 10:35:03 (1) 10:39:42 (1) 10:41:08 (1) 10:43:14 (1) 10:47:35 (1) 10:48:56 (1)

04:23 (2) 03:35 (1) 02:24 (2) 07:24 (1) 01:11 (1) 04:39 (5) 01:26 (1) 02:06 (1) 04:21 (2) 01:21 (1)

10:52:02 (1) 10:53:37 (1)

03:06 (1) 01:35 (1)

2. Natho Ronny Bahn A - Lang 41:30 10:18:51 (4) 10:23:18 (4) 10:26:37 (4) 10:34:25 (4) 10:35:55 (4) 10:39:39 (3) 10:41:15 (2) 10:43:44 (2) 10:47:56 (2) 10:49:45 (2)

04:47 (4) 04:27 (4) 03:19 (6) 07:48 (4) 01:30 (4) 03:44 (2) 01:36 (2) 02:29 (3) 04:12 (1) 01:49 (4)

10:53:41 (2) 10:55:34 (2)

03:56 (4) 01:53 (3)

3. Baath Ole Bahn A - Lang 42:13 10:16:22 (1) 10:20:21 (2) 10:22:44 (2) 10:30:15 (2) 10:32:59 (2) 10:38:16 (4) 10:40:06 (4) 10:42:39 (4) 10:47:13 (4) 10:48:44 (3)

04:18 (1) 03:59 (2) 02:23 (1) 07:31 (2) 02:44 (24) 05:17 (7) 01:50 (3) 02:33 (4) 04:34 (3) 01:31 (2)

10:52:18 (3) 10:54:17 (3)

03:34 (2) 01:59 (7)

4. Enborg Andreas Bahn A - Lang 43:04 09:08:53 (5) 09:12:55 (3) 09:15:37 (3) 09:23:40 (3) 09:25:19 (3) 09:29:02 (2) 09:31:24 (3) 09:33:52 (3) 09:38:41 (3) 09:41:21 (4)

04:48 (5) 04:02 (3) 02:42 (3) 08:03 (5) 01:39 (5) 03:43 (1) 02:22 (9) 02:28 (2) 04:49 (4) 02:40 (24)

09:45:11 (4) 09:47:09 (4)

03:50 (3) 01:58 (6)

5. Körner Ralph Bahn A - Lang 48:37 10:09:39 (8) 10:14:23 (6) 10:17:38 (6) 10:27:14 (7) 10:28:42 (6) 10:34:06 (5) 10:36:33 (5) 10:39:27 (5) 10:44:51 (5) 10:46:43 (5)

05:38 (8) 04:44 (6) 03:15 (5) 09:36 (9) 01:28 (3) 05:24 (9) 02:27 (15) 02:54 (5) 05:24 (9) 01:52 (6)

10:50:42 (5) 10:52:38 (5)

03:59 (5) 01:56 (5)

6. Ritzenthaler Kristin Bahn A - Lang 52:34 09:39:41 (6) 09:45:11 (10) 09:50:52 (22) 10:00:53 (18) 10:03:08 (16) 10:07:20 (8) 10:09:54 (8) 10:12:49 (6) 10:18:17 (6) 10:20:06 (6)

05:33 (6) 05:30 (14) 05:41 (36) 10:01 (12) 02:15 (16) 04:12 (4) 02:34 (16) 02:55 (6) 05:28 (10) 01:49 (4)

10:24:15 (6) 10:26:42 (6)

04:09 (6) 02:27 (14)

7. Compeyron Robin Bahn A - Lang 53:40 10:28:45 (3) 10:33:35 (5) 10:37:32 (5) 10:45:10 (5) 10:46:34 (5) 10:58:33 (13) 11:00:55 (12) 11:03:56 (8) 11:09:18 (7) 11:11:26 (7)

04:45 (3) 04:50 (7) 03:57 (24) 07:38 (3) 01:24 (2) 11:59 (36) 02:22 (9) 03:01 (8) 05:22 (8) 02:08 (10)

11:15:55 (7) 11:17:40 (7)

04:29 (8) 01:45 (2)

8. Chromá Katerina Bahn A - Lang 55:48 09:43:57 (12) 09:51:01 (21) 09:54:12 (18) 10:05:10 (19) 10:09:52 (20) 10:13:55 (15) 10:16:21 (15) 10:19:29 (12) 10:25:09 (11) 10:26:51 (8)

05:52 (12) 07:04 (27) 03:11 (4) 10:58 (21) 04:42 (33) 04:03 (3) 02:26 (13) 03:08 (12) 05:40 (11) 01:42 (3)

10:31:42 (8) 10:33:53 (8)

04:51 (10) 02:11 (10)

9. Deixler Norbert Bahn A - Lang 56:26 10:12:26 (20) 10:18:13 (18) 10:21:49 (16) 10:32:04 (14) 10:34:05 (13) 10:40:08 (11) 10:43:11 (13) 10:47:14 (11) 10:53:26 (12) 10:55:51 (10)

06:23 (20) 05:47 (18) 03:36 (14) 10:15 (13) 02:01 (10) 06:03 (15) 03:03 (29) 04:03 (24) 06:12 (18) 02:25 (16)

11:00:17 (9) 11:02:29 (9)

04:26 (7) 02:12 (11)

10. Laakso Niina Bahn A - Lang 56:59 09:34:30 (19) 09:40:26 (19) 09:44:04 (17) 09:54:39 (16) 09:56:40 (14) 10:01:58 (9) 10:04:56 (11) 10:08:30 (9) 10:14:52 (10) 10:17:17 (9)

06:22 (19) 05:56 (20) 03:38 (15) 10:35 (16) 02:01 (10) 05:18 (8) 02:58 (25) 03:34 (18) 06:22 (20) 02:25 (16)

10:22:32 (10) 10:25:07 (10)

05:15 (14) 02:35 (20)

11. Tomarovskaya Uliana Bahn A - Lang 57:26 09:37:48 (10) 09:43:03 (9) 09:46:47 (9) 09:57:14 (12) 09:59:17 (10) 10:08:55 (16) 10:11:17 (16) 10:14:41 (14) 10:20:49 (15) 10:22:48 (13)

05:46 (10) 05:15 (10) 03:44 (17) 10:27 (14) 02:03 (12) 09:38 (33) 02:22 (9) 03:24 (16) 06:08 (16) 01:59 (8)

10:27:23 (11) 10:29:28 (11)

04:35 (9) 02:05 (8)

12. Gutsul Anton Bahn A - Lang 58:20 10:32:28 (21) 10:37:59 (15) 10:41:32 (13) 10:51:05 (10) 10:53:13 (9) 11:00:05 (10) 11:02:49 (10) 11:08:01 (13) 11:14:25 (13) 11:16:44 (12)

06:25 (21) 05:31 (15) 03:33 (11) 09:33 (8) 02:08 (15) 06:52 (21) 02:44 (19) 05:12 (31) 06:24 (22) 02:19 (14)

11:22:29 (13) 11:24:23 (12)

05:45 (20) 01:54 (4)

13. Kozhevnikov Arist Bahn A - Lang 59:20 09:37:31 (17) 09:42:30 (11) 09:46:33 (11) 09:57:00 (13) 09:58:45 (11) 10:08:46 (17) 10:10:54 (17) 10:14:03 (15) 10:19:51 (14) 10:22:20 (14)
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06:14 (17) 04:59 (8) 04:03 (26) 10:27 (14) 01:45 (7) 10:01 (34) 02:08 (4) 03:09 (13) 05:48 (13) 02:29 (19)

10:28:03 (14) 10:30:37 (13)

05:43 (19) 02:34 (16)

14. Weinig Peter Bahn A - Lang 59:29 10:05:43 (7) 10:10:54 (8) 10:14:27 (8) 10:25:12 (11) 10:27:52 (12) 10:34:17 (12) 10:36:43 (9) 10:39:56 (7) 10:46:42 (9) 10:50:31 (11)

05:36 (7) 05:11 (9) 03:33 (11) 10:45 (17) 02:40 (23) 06:25 (18) 02:26 (13) 03:13 (14) 06:46 (27) 03:49 (30)

10:56:29 (12) 10:59:36 (14)

05:58 (24) 03:07 (34)

15. Herashchenko Dianora Bahn A - Lang 60:24 09:14:34 (22) 09:21:00 (20) 09:24:24 (19) 09:35:11 (19) 09:40:47 (23) 09:46:33 (22) 09:49:24 (21) 09:52:25 (18) 09:58:34 (18) 10:00:28 (16)

06:28 (22) 06:26 (23) 03:24 (7) 10:47 (19) 05:36 (35) 05:46 (13) 02:51 (24) 03:01 (8) 06:09 (17) 01:54 (7)

10:05:32 (15) 10:08:30 (15)

05:04 (13) 02:58 (33)

16. Kuebler Hansjoerg Bahn A - Lang 60:51 10:15:51 (10) 10:20:30 (7) 10:23:56 (7) 10:33:17 (6) 10:35:17 (7) 10:41:46 (6) 10:43:56 (6) 10:54:17 (17) 10:59:57 (16) 11:02:13 (15)

05:46 (10) 04:39 (5) 03:26 (8) 09:21 (7) 02:00 (9) 06:29 (19) 02:10 (5) 10:21 (37) 05:40 (11) 02:16 (13)

11:08:03 (16) 11:10:56 (16)

05:50 (22) 02:53 (28)

17. Enborg Anna Bahn A - Lang 61:09 09:12:46 (23) 09:18:12 (17) 09:22:26 (20) 09:34:26 (22) 09:38:07 (22) 09:43:56 (19) 09:46:57 (20) 09:50:03 (16) 09:56:15 (17) 09:58:38 (17)

06:42 (23) 05:26 (13) 04:14 (27) 12:00 (25) 03:41 (30) 05:49 (14) 03:01 (28) 03:06 (10) 06:12 (18) 02:23 (15)

10:04:05 (17) 10:07:13 (17)

05:27 (17) 03:08 (35)

18. Danninger Tobias Bahn A - Lang 61:10 09:19:59 (13) 09:25:47 (13) 09:29:37 (15) 09:40:23 (15) 09:43:35 (17) 09:51:34 (17) 09:54:34 (18) 09:58:34 (19) 10:05:04 (19) 10:07:42 (19)

05:54 (13) 05:48 (19) 03:50 (22) 10:46 (18) 03:12 (28) 07:59 (28) 03:00 (27) 04:00 (23) 06:30 (23) 02:38 (22)

10:12:41 (18) 10:15:15 (18)

04:59 (12) 02:34 (16)

19. Parkhomenko Oleksandra Bahn A - Lang 61:12 10:14:13 (15) 10:19:29 (12) 10:22:57 (10) 10:32:51 (9) 10:34:32 (8) 10:39:57 (7) 10:42:21 (7) 10:54:13 (20) 10:59:28 (20) 11:01:38 (18)

06:11 (15) 05:16 (11) 03:28 (9) 09:54 (10) 01:41 (6) 05:25 (10) 02:24 (12) 11:52 (38) 05:15 (7) 02:10 (11)

11:06:55 (19) 11:09:14 (19)

05:17 (15) 02:19 (13)

20. Bernt Franz Bahn A - Lang 65:18 09:54:16 (18) 09:59:57 (15) 10:03:29 (12) 10:11:56 (8) 10:19:53 (21) 10:26:01 (20) 10:28:43 (19) 10:35:51 (21) 10:41:03 (21) 10:44:05 (20)

06:15 (18) 05:41 (16) 03:32 (10) 08:27 (6) 07:57 (39) 06:08 (16) 02:42 (18) 07:08 (35) 05:12 (6) 03:02 (26)

10:50:22 (20) 10:53:19 (20)

06:17 (28) 02:57 (30)

21. Ubele Alma Anna Bahn A - Lang 65:38 21:16:17 (16) 21:24:35 (27) 21:28:19 (25) 21:39:06 (23) 21:41:10 (19) 21:51:31 (23) 21:54:18 (23) 21:59:09 (25) 22:05:13 (23) 22:07:25 (22)

06:12 (16) 08:18 (32) 03:44 (17) 10:47 (19) 02:04 (13) 10:21 (35) 02:47 (23) 04:51 (29) 06:04 (14) 02:12 (12)

22:13:07 (22) 22:15:43 (21)

05:42 (18) 02:36 (21)

22. Ivansson Jan Bahn A - Lang 65:45 09:59:50 (32) 10:07:36 (30) 10:12:12 (31) 10:24:39 (31) 10:28:09 (31) 10:34:19 (27) 10:36:39 (24) 10:40:01 (22) 10:46:31 (22) 10:49:05 (21)

07:46 (32) 07:46 (31) 04:36 (30) 12:27 (26) 03:30 (29) 06:10 (17) 02:20 (8) 03:22 (15) 06:30 (23) 02:34 (20)

10:54:58 (21) 10:57:49 (22)

05:53 (23) 02:51 (27)

23. Golenev Sergei Bahn A - Lang 67:24 09:27:45 (9) 09:35:13 (23) 09:38:47 (21) 09:48:47 (17) 09:50:53 (15) 10:07:41 (32) 10:09:57 (32) 10:13:04 (32) 10:19:26 (29) 10:22:23 (27)

05:40 (9) 07:28 (29) 03:34 (13) 10:00 (11) 02:06 (14) 16:48 (38) 02:16 (6) 03:07 (11) 06:22 (20) 02:57 (25)

10:27:21 (25) 10:29:29 (23)

04:58 (11) 02:08 (9)

24. Lorenz-Baath Katrin Bahn A - Lang 67:26 10:25:02 (25) 10:31:20 (22) 10:35:44 (23) 10:48:46 (25) 10:54:55 (32) 11:02:25 (31) 11:05:09 (31) 11:08:36 (30) 11:15:19 (27) 11:17:20 (24)

06:47 (25) 06:18 (22) 04:24 (28) 13:02 (31) 06:09 (38) 07:30 (24) 02:44 (19) 03:27 (17) 06:43 (26) 02:01 (9)

11:23:07 (23) 11:25:41 (24)

05:47 (21) 02:34 (16)

25. Mokry Pavel Bahn A - Lang 67:35 10:01:25 (30) 10:07:30 (24) 10:12:00 (24) 10:24:46 (26) 10:29:00 (29) 10:35:53 (26) 10:39:24 (26) 10:43:33 (27) 10:50:24 (25) 10:53:02 (23)

07:16 (30) 06:05 (21) 04:30 (29) 12:46 (30) 04:14 (32) 06:53 (22) 03:31 (33) 04:09 (25) 06:51 (28) 02:38 (22)

10:59:02 (24) 11:01:44 (25)

06:00 (25) 02:42 (23)

26. Werthmann Gerhard Bahn A - Lang 67:52 09:56:04 (39) 10:01:25 (29) 10:05:25 (29) 10:16:23 (24) 10:18:57 (24) 10:24:29 (21) 10:28:11 (22) 10:35:02 (23) 10:41:44 (24) 10:46:06 (26)

09:58 (39) 05:21 (12) 04:00 (25) 10:58 (21) 02:34 (21) 05:32 (11) 03:42 (34) 06:51 (33) 06:42 (25) 04:22 (33)
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10:51:25 (26) 10:53:58 (26)

05:19 (16) 02:33 (15)

27. Wagner Helga Bahn A - Lang 69:18 09:23:06 (29) 09:29:58 (26) 09:34:40 (28) 09:49:02 (32) 09:51:24 (30) 09:58:56 (29) 10:01:41 (27) 10:05:19 (26) 10:13:02 (26) 10:15:28 (25)

07:03 (29) 06:52 (26) 04:42 (33) 14:22 (35) 02:22 (20) 07:32 (25) 02:45 (22) 03:38 (19) 07:43 (31) 02:26 (18)

10:22:28 (27) 10:25:21 (27)

07:00 (32) 02:53 (28)

28. Pattantyús-Ábrahám Margit Bahn A - Lang 69:44 09:30:50 (24) 09:39:52 (32) 09:43:43 (30) 09:56:11 (29) 09:58:49 (27) 10:05:50 (25) 10:10:38 (30) 10:14:34 (31) 10:22:00 (31) 10:24:35 (28)

06:43 (24) 09:02 (33) 03:51 (23) 12:28 (27) 02:38 (22) 07:01 (23) 04:48 (37) 03:56 (21) 07:26 (30) 02:35 (21)

10:31:01 (28) 10:33:51 (28)

06:26 (29) 02:50 (26)

29. Ebert Roger Bahn A - Lang 70:26 09:06:56 (28) 09:13:34 (25) 09:18:18 (26) 09:32:27 (30) 09:34:46 (28) 09:43:26 (30) 09:46:03 (29) 09:49:51 (28) 09:57:07 (27) 10:01:00 (29)

06:53 (28) 06:38 (24) 04:44 (34) 14:09 (34) 02:19 (18) 08:40 (31) 02:37 (17) 03:48 (20) 07:16 (29) 03:53 (32)

10:07:32 (30) 10:10:29 (29)

06:32 (31) 02:57 (30)

30. Danninger Bastian Bahn A - Lang 71:16 09:50:31 (31) 09:57:41 (28) 10:01:24 (27) 10:13:57 (27) 10:16:14 (25) 10:24:42 (24) 10:27:46 (25) 10:32:08 (24) 10:40:57 (30) 10:44:12 (30)

07:26 (31) 07:10 (28) 03:43 (16) 12:33 (29) 02:17 (17) 08:28 (30) 03:04 (30) 04:22 (27) 08:49 (34) 03:15 (28)

10:50:20 (29) 10:54:21 (30)

06:08 (27) 04:01 (37)

31. Engl Veronika Bahn A - Lang 71:36 09:50:50 (36) 09:57:37 (31) 10:02:14 (32) 10:14:02 (28) 10:16:22 (26) 10:24:29 (28) 10:27:55 (28) 10:31:54 (29) 10:40:55 (32) 10:44:25 (31)

08:46 (36) 06:47 (25) 04:37 (32) 11:48 (24) 02:20 (19) 08:07 (29) 03:26 (32) 03:59 (22) 09:01 (35) 03:30 (29)

10:50:55 (31) 10:53:40 (31)

06:30 (30) 02:45 (25)

32. Köppl Carl-Christian Bahn A - Lang 85:32 10:35:33 (26) 10:52:25 (36) 10:56:09 (35) 11:09:58 (34) 11:13:44 (33) 11:21:16 (33) 11:24:37 (33) 11:31:08 (35) 11:39:04 (34) 11:42:54 (32)

06:49 (26) 16:52 (36) 03:44 (17) 13:49 (33) 03:46 (31) 07:32 (25) 03:21 (31) 06:31 (32) 07:56 (32) 03:50 (31)

11:51:19 (32) 11:54:16 (32)

08:25 (33) 02:57 (30)

33. Johansson Bernt Bahn A - Lang 88:34 09:43:03 (27) 10:04:40 (37) 10:08:29 (37) 10:20:11 (36) 10:23:03 (36) 10:30:36 (35) 10:33:35 (35) 10:37:49 (33) 10:46:20 (33) 10:56:02 (34)

06:51 (27) 21:37 (37) 03:49 (21) 11:42 (23) 02:52 (27) 07:33 (27) 02:59 (26) 04:14 (26) 08:31 (33) 09:42 (37)

11:02:05 (33) 11:04:46 (33)

06:03 (26) 02:41 (22)

34. Manoilova Olga Bahn A - Lang 88:47 21:48:15 (34) 22:03:31 (35) 22:09:07 (36) 22:24:00 (35) 22:26:51 (35) 22:33:35 (34) 22:37:18 (34) 22:42:04 (34) 22:51:17 (35) 22:56:30 (33)

08:11 (34) 15:16 (35) 05:36 (35) 14:53 (36) 02:51 (26) 06:44 (20) 03:43 (35) 04:46 (28) 09:13 (36) 05:13 (35)

23:06:07 (34) 23:08:51 (34)

09:37 (35) 02:44 (24)

35. Gomez Dorian Bahn A - Lang 93:57 10:28:36 (35) 10:55:42 (39) 11:00:18 (39) 11:13:31 (38) 11:16:19 (37) 11:21:54 (37) 11:24:38 (37) 11:31:33 (37) 11:36:39 (36) 11:42:55 (36)

08:29 (35) 27:06 (39) 04:36 (30) 13:13 (32) 02:48 (25) 05:35 (12) 02:44 (19) 06:55 (34) 05:06 (5) 06:16 (36)

11:51:49 (36) 11:54:04 (35)

08:54 (34) 02:15 (12)

36. Danninger Alexandra Bahn A - Lang 95:37 09:19:57 (37) 09:27:37 (33) 09:33:27 (33) 09:51:06 (33) 09:56:57 (34) 10:06:34 (36) 10:10:42 (36) 10:15:53 (36) 10:27:54 (37) 10:31:08 (35)

08:49 (37) 07:40 (30) 05:50 (37) 17:39 (38) 05:51 (36) 09:37 (32) 04:08 (36) 05:11 (30) 12:01 (38) 03:14 (27)

10:42:32 (35) 10:46:45 (36)

11:24 (36) 04:13 (38)

37. Burrell Teresa Bahn A - Lang 119:15 10:06:07 (38) 10:16:01 (34) 10:21:52 (34) 10:48:37 (37) 10:53:31 (38) 11:07:17 (38) 11:13:49 (38) 11:22:44 (38) 11:33:39 (38) 11:38:08 (37)

09:55 (38) 09:54 (34) 05:51 (38) 26:45 (39) 04:54 (34) 13:46 (37) 06:32 (38) 08:55 (36) 10:55 (37) 04:29 (34)

11:51:52 (37) 11:55:27 (37)

13:44 (37) 03:35 (36)

Hinkelmann Erik Bahn A - Lang dnf ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

---- ----

---- ----

Ehrl Blandine Bahn A - Lang mp 10:08:05 (14) 10:13:48 (14) 10:17:35 (14) 10:30:07 (21) 10:32:01 (18) 10:37:14 (14) 10:39:32 (14) 10:42:31 (10) 10:48:35 (8) ----

06:01 (14) 05:43 (17) 03:47 (20) 12:32 (28) 01:54 (8) 05:13 (6) 02:18 (7) 02:59 (7) 06:04 (14) ----

10:57:31 11:00:05



3. Munich O-Cup 2022 27.03.2022 16:29:37Unregistered copy

Split times by courses (stage1 - 3. O-Cup 2022) Page 4

Pos. St. No. Name Class Time 1 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10.

02:34 (16)

Schmidt Katrin Bahn A - Lang mp 10:29:50 (33) 10:54:26 (38) 11:00:33 (38) 11:16:32 (39) 11:22:26 (39) ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

07:48 (33) 24:36 (38) 06:07 (39) 15:59 (37) 05:54 (37) ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

---- 11:55:53

----

Bahn B     (4000m, 115m)
1-132 2-122 3-123 4-126 5-129 6-121 7-131 F

1. Eben Josef Bahn B - Mittel 45:28 09:26:09 (1) 09:29:40 (1) 09:33:51 (1) 09:44:20 (1) 09:51:31 (1) 09:56:29 (1) 10:03:32 (1) 10:06:35 (1)

05:02 (1) 03:31 (1) 04:11 (3) 10:29 (4) 07:11 (4) 04:58 (2) 07:03 (4) 03:03 (7)

2. Baath Lena Bahn B - Juniors 45:47 10:18:12 (2) 10:25:08 (7) 10:28:49 (4) 10:40:12 (4) 10:46:54 (3) 10:52:50 (2) 10:56:58 (2) 10:58:50 (2)

05:09 (2) 06:56 (11) 03:41 (2) 11:23 (5) 06:42 (3) 05:56 (3) 04:08 (1) 01:52 (3)

3. Ebert Josephine Bahn B - Mittel 54:37 09:08:19 (3) 09:12:40 (2) 09:20:07 (5) 09:29:45 (3) 09:38:33 (4) 09:45:08 (3) 09:53:48 (3) 09:57:39 (3)

05:17 (3) 04:21 (4) 07:27 (8) 09:38 (3) 08:48 (6) 06:35 (5) 08:40 (9) 03:51 (9)

4. Rathje-Kübler Ilka Bahn B - Mittel 54:57 09:55:48 (7) 10:00:20 (4) 10:04:38 (3) 10:13:17 (2) 10:22:14 (2) 10:33:49 (4) 10:40:18 (4) 10:44:05 (4)

06:40 (7) 04:32 (5) 04:18 (4) 08:39 (2) 08:57 (7) 11:35 (18) 06:29 (3) 03:47 (8)

5. Ebert James Bahn B - Juniors 67:27 10:08:16 (9) 10:14:48 (9) 10:23:55 (10) 10:39:14 (7) 10:50:55 (7) 10:58:46 (7) 11:05:59 (5) 11:08:55 (5)

06:48 (9) 06:32 (10) 09:07 (13) 15:19 (9) 11:41 (11) 07:51 (10) 07:13 (5) 02:56 (5)

6. Kübler Bärbel Bahn B - Mittel 70:35 22:07:45 (13) 22:14:10 (11) 22:21:17 (9) 22:35:45 (6) 22:47:33 (6) 22:55:53 (6) 23:05:11 (6) 23:09:49 (6)

08:31 (13) 06:25 (9) 07:07 (7) 14:28 (8) 11:48 (12) 08:20 (11) 09:18 (11) 04:38 (14)

7. Werthmann Arndt Bahn B - Mittel 72:10 09:58:34 (4) 10:02:52 (3) 10:07:35 (2) 10:36:54 (9) 10:45:22 (9) 10:55:16 (9) 11:02:37 (8) 11:05:19 (7)

05:25 (4) 04:18 (3) 04:43 (5) 29:19 (16) 08:28 (5) 09:54 (14) 07:21 (6) 02:42 (4)

8. Narváez Ariel Bahn B - Mittel 72:49 09:48:05 (10) 09:52:22 (5) 10:00:17 (6) 10:36:41 (14) 10:43:16 (13) 10:47:19 (11) 10:52:06 (9) 10:53:55 (8)

06:59 (10) 04:17 (2) 07:55 (10) 36:24 (17) 06:35 (2) 04:03 (1) 04:47 (2) 01:49 (2)

9. Deixler-Thier Bettina Bahn B - Mittel 72:53 10:04:49 (12) 10:11:00 (10) 10:17:03 (7) 10:35:23 (8) 10:48:01 (8) 10:55:05 (8) 11:04:54 (7) 11:10:01 (9)

07:41 (12) 06:11 (8) 06:03 (6) 18:20 (10) 12:38 (16) 07:04 (8) 09:49 (12) 05:07 (17)

10. Natho Yara Bahn B - Juniors 79:18 10:35:02 (16) 10:47:37 (18) 10:56:32 (14) 11:16:15 (12) 11:25:51 (12) 11:32:12 (12) 11:40:10 (10) 11:44:23 (10)

09:57 (16) 12:35 (19) 08:55 (12) 19:43 (11) 09:36 (8) 06:21 (4) 07:58 (8) 04:13 (10)

11. Holtz Conny Bahn B - Juniors 83:28 10:27:45 (6) 10:32:52 (6) 10:56:12 (17) 11:15:59 (13) 11:25:59 (14) 11:32:34 (14) 11:41:39 (11) 11:44:39 (11)

06:34 (6) 05:07 (6) 23:20 (20) 19:47 (12) 10:00 (9) 06:35 (5) 09:05 (10) 03:00 (6)

12. Glanz Werner Bahn B - Mittel 92:14 09:17:07 (18) 09:24:25 (16) 09:38:43 (16) 09:53:03 (11) 10:05:24 (11) 10:13:13 (13) 10:28:22 (12) 10:37:24 (12)

11:57 (18) 07:18 (12) 14:18 (17) 14:20 (7) 12:21 (14) 07:49 (9) 15:09 (16) 09:02 (19)

13. Natho Leonie Bahn B - Mittel 94:50 10:24:14 (8) 10:32:38 (12) 10:50:14 (15) 11:18:43 (15) 11:30:53 (15) 11:39:57 (15) 11:47:54 (13) 11:52:18 (13)

06:46 (8) 08:24 (15) 17:36 (18) 28:29 (15) 12:10 (13) 09:04 (12) 07:57 (7) 04:24 (11)

14. Fischer Peter Bahn B - Mittel 95:47 10:42:56 (11) 10:48:37 (8) 10:56:30 (8) 11:09:10 (5) 11:21:34 (5) 11:30:57 (5) 12:06:45 (14) 12:11:19 (14)

07:24 (11) 05:41 (7) 07:53 (9) 12:40 (6) 12:24 (15) 09:23 (13) 35:48 (18) 04:34 (13)

15. Mirkovic Marijan Bahn B - Mittel 102:23 10:35:19 (5) 10:46:49 (14) 10:55:28 (11) 11:16:10 (10) 11:26:22 (10) 11:33:02 (10) 12:06:49 (15) 12:11:21 (15)

06:21 (5) 11:30 (18) 08:39 (11) 20:42 (13) 10:12 (10) 06:40 (7) 33:47 (17) 04:32 (12)

16. Rene Guillaume Bahn B - Mittel 118:00 ---- 02:22:09 02:22:11 02:22:16 02:22:21 ---- 02:22:24 02:22:51

---- 00:02 (1) 00:05 (1) 00:05 (1) ---- 00:27 (1)

16. René Maxime Bahn B - Juniors 118:00 21:48:28 (19) 21:58:25 (19) 22:09:54 (18) 22:37:38 (16) 22:54:04 (16) 23:05:01 (16) 23:19:34 (16) 23:27:21 (16)

19:07 (19) 09:57 (16) 11:29 (16) 27:44 (14) 16:26 (17) 10:57 (17) 14:33 (15) 07:47 (18)

Maksiutina Hanna Bahn B - Mittel dnf ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

Mirkovic Zvonimir Bahn B - Juniors mp 09:21:46 (20) ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 10:04:21

20:40 (20) ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

Andriyanova Olga Bahn B - Mittel mp 10:35:27 (14) 10:46:40 (17) 11:08:38 (19) ---- ---- ---- ---- 11:36:58

09:20 (14) 11:13 (17) 21:58 (19) ---- ---- ---- ----

Konrad-Frey Birgit Bahn B - Mittel mp 09:20:24 (15) 09:28:05 (13) 09:38:47 (12) ---- 09:58:22 10:09:01 10:19:21 10:24:03

09:53 (15) 07:41 (13) 10:42 (14) ---- 10:39 (16) 10:20 (13) 04:42 (15)

Frey Emma Bahn B - Juniors mp 09:20:19 (17) 09:28:05 (15) 09:38:54 (13) ---- 09:58:19 10:08:54 10:19:16 10:23:58

11:09 (17) 07:46 (14) 10:49 (15) ---- 10:35 (15) 10:22 (14) 04:42 (15)
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Pos. St. No. Name Class Time 1 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10.

Bahn C     (1000m, 20m)
1-133 2-134 3-135 4-136 5-137 F

1. Enborg Malte Bahn C - Kinder 07:39 10:24:17 (0) 10:25:30 (0) 10:27:58 (0) 10:28:56 (0) 10:29:24 (0) 10:30:43 (0)

01:13 (0) 01:13 (0) 02:28 (0) 00:58 (0) 00:28 (0) 01:19 (0)

2. Mirkovic Hrvoje Bahn C - Kinder 10:08 09:28:26 (0) 09:29:43 (0) 09:34:26 (0) 09:35:16 (0) 09:35:36 (0) 09:37:09 (0)

01:25 (0) 01:17 (0) 04:43 (0) 00:50 (0) 00:20 (0) 01:33 (0)

3. Narváez-Pattantyús Emma Bahn C - Kinder 10:40 21:24:29 (0) 21:25:30 (0) 21:31:00 (0) 21:31:47 (0) 21:32:13 (0) 21:33:45 (0)

01:24 (0) 01:01 (0) 05:30 (0) 00:47 (0) 00:26 (0) 01:32 (0)

4. Schwaller Luisa Bahn C - Kinder 11:18 10:29:19 (0) 10:30:37 (0) 10:35:39 (0) 10:36:37 (0) 10:37:23 (0) 10:39:10 (0)

01:27 (0) 01:18 (0) 05:02 (0) 00:58 (0) 00:46 (0) 01:47 (0)

5. Enborg Wilma Bahn C - Kinder 11:22 10:29:17 (0) 10:30:34 (0) 10:35:44 (0) 10:36:40 (0) 10:37:30 (0) 10:39:11 (0)

01:28 (0) 01:17 (0) 05:10 (0) 00:56 (0) 00:50 (0) 01:41 (0)

6. Ebert Nora Bahn C - Kinder 11:28 10:20:54 (0) 10:22:27 (0) 10:25:57 (0) 10:27:31 (0) 10:28:13 (0) 10:29:46 (0)

02:36 (0) 01:33 (0) 03:30 (0) 01:34 (0) 00:42 (0) 01:33 (0)

7. Hay Lukas Bahn C - Kinder 13:28 10:13:04 (0) 10:14:42 (0) 10:19:55 (0) 10:21:23 (0) 10:22:08 (0) 10:24:34 (0)

01:58 (0) 01:38 (0) 05:13 (0) 01:28 (0) 00:45 (0) 02:26 (0)

8. Narváez-Pattantyús Írisz Bahn C - Kinder 23:07 09:21:15 (0) 09:22:40 (0) 09:38:52 (0) 09:40:01 (0) 09:40:26 (0) 09:42:13 (0)

02:09 (0) 01:25 (0) 16:12 (0) 01:09 (0) 00:25 (0) 01:47 (0)

9. Viskupova Emma Bahn C - Kinder 24:05 10:18:48 (0) 10:21:40 (0) 10:28:07 (0) 10:32:27 (0) 10:35:04 (0) 10:39:13 (0)

03:40 (0) 02:52 (0) 06:27 (0) 04:20 (0) 02:37 (0) 04:09 (0)

Kozhevnikov Alexander Bahn C - Kinder 10:08 09:56:50 (0) 09:58:47 (0) 10:01:49 (0) 10:02:41 (0) 10:03:06 (0) 10:05:22 (0)

1381:36 (0) 01:57 (0) 03:02 (0) 00:52 (0) 00:25 (0) 02:16 (0)

Franke Thomas Bahn C - Kinder 13:30 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 10:43:38

---- ---- ---- ---- ----

Matakhnuk Timophey Bahn C - Kinder dnf

Kholodulina Mark Bahn C - Kinder dnf

Kholodulina Sofia Bahn C - Kinder dnf

Fialkovskyi Viktor Bahn C - Kinder dnf

Fialkovskyi Karolina Bahn C - Kinder dnf

Mathias Neumüller�



